 littelfuse.com         otherwise agreed by Littelfuse.
arising out of products used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  The sale and use of Littelfuse products is subject to Littelfuse Terms and Conditions of Sale, unless
product documentation.  Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any purpose not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages
surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse
Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications, devices intended for
0.01
0.1
1

4998175.M_ 175 70 25 57749
4998200.M_ 200 70 35 119075
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Size
Bolt Hole
Qty
4998xxx.M-M6 500 2
4998xxx.M-1M6 500 1
4998xxx.M-NH 500 0
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions
Part Number “A”
mm
“B”
mm
“C”
mm
4998030.M_ 0.412 8.02 4.03
4998040.M_ 0.412 8.02 4.03
4998050.M_ 0.412 8.02 4.03
4998060.M_ 0.412 8.02 4.03
4998070.M_ 0.412 8.02 4.03
 4998080.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
4998100.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
4998125.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
4998150.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
4998175.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
4998200.M_ 0.635 8.24 4.25
MIDI® 70V HP Fuse
COLOR CODING
SEE CHART
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com